

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 110 OF 2008

ASIT KUMAR KAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for ex-Parte stay and office report )  
with IA.No.2( appln.for discharge of vakalatnama)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 118 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With appln.for directions and office report)  
with IA.No.... appln.for discharge of vakalatnama)

W.P(C) NO. 119 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 144 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With appln.for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 146 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With appln.for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 147 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With appln.for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 148 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With appln.for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 149 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With appln.for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 150 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With appln.for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 151 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With appln.for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 152 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With appln.for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 153 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With appln.for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 154 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With appln.for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 155 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With appln.for ex-parte stay and office report)

:2:

W.P(C) NO. 156 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With appln.for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 157 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With appln.for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 158 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With appln.for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 159 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With appln.for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 160 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With appln.for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 161 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With appln.for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 162 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With appln.for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 163 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With appln.for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 164 of 2008 (FOR PREL.HEARING)  
(With appln.for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P.(C)No.272 of 2008  
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P.(C)No.273 of 2008  
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P.(C)No.274 of 2008  
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P.(C)No.275 of 2008  
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 07/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.  
M. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Arun, Adv.  
Mr. Anand, Adv.  
Mr. A.H. Laskar, Adv.  
Ms. M. Indrani, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Abhijeet Chatterjee, Adv.  
Mr. Subodh Kr. Pathak, Adv.

-3-

Mr. Shashi Ranjan, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Arun, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.  
(For Resp.No.3) Mr.Pradip Ghosh, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Krishan Venugopal, Adv.  
Mr. A.N. Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. D.P. Narayan Mikherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Talwar,Adv.  
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

For R.Nos.1 to 4 Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Chetan Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. D. Bhattacharary, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundram, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishnandu Sarkar, Adv.  
Mr.Aman Vachher, Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.  
Ms. Reeta D. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Dipak Bhattacharya, Adv.  
Mr. S. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matters on next Wednesday i.e. 16th July,

2008.

[ Madhu Bala ]  
Sr.PA

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master