

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 110 OF 2008 in W.P.No.118-119/2008,  
W.P.(C) No.146-164 of 2008 etc.)

ASIT KUMAR KAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/10/2008 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today  
before Hon'ble Mr. Justice C.K. Thakker and  
Hon'ble Mr. Justice D.K. Jain

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. Abhijeet Chatterjee, Adv.  
Mr. Subodh Pathak, Adv  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Ms. N.Annapoorani, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha  
Mr. Vishal Arun, adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Mishra ,Adv  
Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
ORDER

List these matters after Diwali Holidays before the regular  
bench.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master