

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 110 OF 2008

ASIT KUMAR KAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,discharge of Advocate-on-Record and office report)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 118 of 2008

(With appln. for directions and directions and discharge of Advocate-on-Record and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 119 of 2008

(With appln. for discharge of Advocate-on-Record and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 144 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 146 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 147 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 148 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 149 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 150 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 151 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 152 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 154 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 153 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

..2/-

WP(C) No. 110/08..etc..contd...(It.54,Ct.6, Dt.3/11/2008)

:2:

W.P(C) NO. 157 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 156 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 159 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 161 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 158 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 160 of 2008
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 155 of 2008
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 163 of 2008
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 162 of 2008
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 164 of 2008
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 272 of 2008
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 273 of 2008
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 274 of 2008
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 275 of 2008
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 03/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

..3/-

WP(C) No. 110/08..etc..contd...(It.54,Ct.6, Dt.3/11/2008)

:3:

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet Chatterjee, adv.
Mr. Subodh Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shimpy Garg, Adv.
Mr. B Patnaik, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Azim H Laskar, Adv.
Ms. M Indrani, adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. Vishal Arun, Adv.
Mr. Anand, Adv.
Mr. Schin Das, Adv.

Ms. N.Annapoorani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chetan Sharma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Ashok H Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pradip Ghosh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amiya Narayan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Dip Narayan Mukherejee, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.
Ms. Monika, Adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishnendu Sarkar, Adv.
Mr. Aman Vachher, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place for hearing on December 10, 2008.

[Charanjeet Kaur] [Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master Court Master