

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 110 OF 2008

ASIT KUMAR KAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,discharge of Advocate-on-Record and office report)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 118 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-pare stay directions and directions and discharge of Advocate-on-Record and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 119 of 2008

(With appln. for discharge of Advocate-on-Record and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 144 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 146 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 147 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 148 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 149 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 150 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 151 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 152 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 154 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 153 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

:2:

W.P(C) NO. 157 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 156 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 159 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 161 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 158 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 160 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 155 of 2008
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 163 of 2008
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 162 of 2008
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 164 of 2008
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 272 of 2008
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 273 of 2008
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 274 of 2008
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 275 of 2008
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 10/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhijeet Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Subodh Kr. Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Shimpy Garg, Adv.
Mr. Arman Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Jr. Sinha, Adv,

:3:

Mr. A.H.Laskar, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Arun, Adv.

Ms. N. Annapoorani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chetan Sharma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Krishnendu Sarkar, Adv.
Mr. Aman Vachher, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.
Ms. Reeta D Puri, Adv.
Ms. Rajshri Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioner, let this matter be adjourned

till 21st January,2009.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master